11/2022136 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
NBR 60
HNBR 60
NBR 60 Shore
HNBR 60 Shore
-20 kPa -60 kPa -90 kPa -20 kPa -60 kPa -90 kPa [cm³] [mm] [mm] [g]
36.7 72 98 25 42 49 10 55 2.2 13.1
36.7 72 98 25 42 49 10 55 2.2 10.8

VG.CF53 suction cup, HNBR, 60 Shore, G3/8" male
Identification codes
Drawing Alphanumeric code Suction cups Order code
VG.CF53 suction cup, NBR, 60 Shore
VG.CF53 suction cup, HNBR, 60 Shore
Identification codes
Drawing Alphanumeric code Fittings Order code
G1/8" female fitting
G1/8" male fitting
G1/4" male fitting
G3/8" male fitting